Tube brushes, abrasive filament

https://www.osborn.com/en/tube-brushes-abrasive-filament/product/EUPBIB007

Tube brushes, abrasive filament

Tube brushes with abrasive trim, industrial quality, for
internal finishing.

e High flexibility yet comparatively high deburring rate

e Retention of the edge geometry without significant
rounding

e Can be used on manually operated machines as well
as hightech CNC machines and machining centres

Applications : Deburring of cross holes, control units, O-
ring grooves and cylindrical bores.

Filament Diameter (mm) Length Grit Slze Order no.
Novofil NH-S 13 125 80 0002056011
Novofil NH-S 16 125 80 0002056012
Novofil NH-S 19 125 80 0002056013
Novofil NH-S 22 125 80 0002056014
Novofil NH-S 25 125 80 0002056015
Novofil NH-S 32 125 80 0002056016
Novofil NH-S 38 125 80 0002056017
Novofil NH-S 50 125 80 0002056018
Novofil NH-S 13 125 120 0002056311
Novofil NH-S 16 125 120 0002056312
Novofil NH-S 19 125 120 0002056313
Novofil NH-S 22 125 120 0002056314
Novofil NH-S 25 125 120 0002056315
Novofil NH-S 32 125 120 0002056316
Novofil NH-S 38 125 120 0002056317
Novofil NH-S 50 125 120 0002056318
Novofil NH-S 13 125 320 0002056331
Novofil NH-S 16 125 320 0002056332
Novofil NH-S 19 125 320 0002056333
Novofil NH-S 22 125 320 0002056334
Novofil NH-S 25 125 320 0002056335
Novofil NH-S 32 125 320 0002056336
Novofil NH-S 38 125 320 0002056337
Novofil NH-S 50 125 320 0002056338
Novofil NH-S 10 125 80 0003056010
Novofil NH-S 6 125 120 0003056306
Novofil NH-S 7 125 120 0003056307
Novofil NH-S 8 125 120 0003056308

Novofil NH-S 10 125 120 0003056310



Filament
Novofil NH-S
Novofil NH-S
Novofil NH-S
Novofil NH-S

Diameter (mm)
6
7
8
10

Length
125
125
125
125

Grit Slze
320
320
320
320

Order no.
0003056326
0003056327
0003056328
0003056330



